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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

CODE NO

ITEM

UNIT

TOTAL
QUANTITIES

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE

100% STATE
Y003

28000300
28000500
67000400
67100160
70101700

A2000420

A2002612

A2004424

A2004820

A2005020

A2006516

A2008920

B2000666

TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS
INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION
ENGINEER’S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A

MOBILIZATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

TREE, ACER NIGRUM (BLACK MAPLE), 2-172"
CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED

TREE, CARYA CORDIFORMIS (BITTERNUT
HICKORY), 1-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED
AND BURLAPPED

TREE, GINKGO BILOBA (GINKGO), 3” CALIPER,
BALLED AND BURLAPPED

TREE, GLEDITSIA TRIANCANTHOS INERMIS SKY
LINE (SKYLINE THORNLESS COMMON
HONEYLOCUST), 2-1/2" CALIPER,

BALLED AND BURLAPPED

TREE, GYMNOCLADUS DIQICUS (KENTUCKY
COFFEETREE), 2-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED
AND BURLAPPED

TREE, QUERCUS BICOLOR ( SWAMP WHITE OAK),
2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED

TREE, ULMUS REGAL (REGAL ELM), 2-1/2"
CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED

TREE, AMELANCHIER X GRANDIFLORA ( APPLE
SERVICEBERRY), 6&° HEIGHT, SHRUB FORM,
BALLED AND BURLAPPED
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