CONTRACT NO. 68764

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

| SECTION | COUNTY | STATE | SHEET | S

SUM	MARY OF QUANTITIES				CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE]
CODE NO	ITEM	UNIT OUANTITIES		100% STATE Y003					
28000300	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	EACH	20	20					
28000500	INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION	EACH	16	16					
67000400	ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A	CAL MO	10	10					
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	1					
70101700	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L SUM	1	1					
A2000420	TREE, ACER NIGRUM (BLACK MAPLE), 2-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	1	1	·				
A2002612	TREE, CARYA CORDIFORMIS (BITTERNUT HICKORY), 1-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	9	9	·				
A2004424	TREE, GINKGO BILOBA (GINKGO), 3" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	4	4					
A2004820	TREE, GLEDITSIA TRIANCANTHOS INERMIS SKY LINE (SKYLINE THORNLESS COMMON HONEYLOCUST), 2-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	6	6					
A2005020	TREE, GYMNOCLADUS DIOICUS (KENTUCKY COFFEETREE), 2-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	7	7					
A2006516	TREE, QUERCUS BICOLOR (SWAMP WHITE OAK), 2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	30	30					
A2008920	TREE, ULMUS REGAL (REGAL ELM), 2-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	9	9					
B2000666	TREE, AMELANCHIER X GRANDIFLORA (APPLE SERVICEBERRY), 6' HEIGHT, SHRUB FORM, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	23	23					